PAGE 8
All prices DO NOT include GST.
D 11 - August ‘08 Issue
diffusion / grilles
POLY FLOOR VENTS
Manufactured from fire retardant, V-2 polycarbonate plastic, the Poly Floor Vent from
Westaflex has been designed and built to withstand the traffic area pressures in today’s

Baltic Pine
EXAMPLE 1:  724BP = 300 x 100 Side Flow Baltic Pine
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT
CODE
724 (    )
7241 (    )
726 (    )
7261 (    )
(   ) Add colour abbreviation for code completion. Refer to ordering example below.
NOTE:  colours shown are approximate only. for exact match
	 view samples at your local branch/office.
PAGE 8
All prices DO NOT include GST.
D 12 - August ‘08 Issue
diffusion / grilles
FLOOR REGISTERS - METAL
-	 Manufactured with a steel body
-	 Twin Poly Damper blade operation
-	 Two colours available
-	 Four sizes available
-	 Unique product design
12 x 4 Metal F/Reg
14 x 6 Metal F/Reg
12 x 2 & 14 x 2
 Kickrail
PRICESIZE DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT
CODE
350 x 150
350 x 150
300 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 50
350 x 50
300 x 50
300 x 50
Metal Floor Register - Beige
Metal Floor Register - White